Bantam
Place

40 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

44 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

48 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

52 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

56 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

60 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

65 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

73 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Midget
Place

Name

Ryder
Gavin

Tommy
Damian

Blaise
Matt

Gavin
Calvin
Dominic

Christian
Michael
Tyler
Hunter

Nicholas
Harley
Matt
Patrick

Andrew

Kellen

Name

Martinelli
Sheridan

Link
Faust

Wagner
Perretta

Richard
Lederer
Sheridan

Reed
Goldey Ir
Kay
Crookham

Velde
Smith
Hermely
Kirk

Connolly

Mathias

School

SEPA
Upper Perkiomen

Drexil Hill
Interboro

Northampton
Upper Darby

Daniel Boone
Neshaminy
Upper Perkiomen

Rose Tree Media
Unattached
Daniel Boone
Neshaminy

East Penn
Drexil Hill
Drexil Hill
Unattached

Ridley

Boyertown

School

Grade

Grade



50 Lbs:

1st: Ryan Crookham Neshaminy

2nd:

3rd:

54 Lbs:

Ist: Paul Putera Quakertown

2nd: Colton Jordan Neshaminy

3rd: Nicholas Zeigler Daniel Boone
4th: Alex Johns Spring Ford

58 Lbs:

Ist: Al Tamburrino Centenial

2nd: Anthony Romaniello Del Val

3rd: leffrey Fichter BYC

4th: Martin Makowski Upper Perkiomen
62 Lbs:

1st: Josh Stahl Quakertown

2nd: T Hogan Daniel Boone
3rd: Tyler Williams Souderton

4th: Maxwell Schultz Upper Perkiomen
66 Lbs:

1st: Lucas Christman Palmerton

2nd: Marty Cowan Ridley

3rd: David Grill Norristown

70 Lbs:

1st: Jackson Erb Neshaminy

2nd: Nicholas Semon East Norriton
3rd: Marc Clayton Upper Merion
4th: Harrison Williams Wissahickon

75 Lbs:

Ist: U Kahn Neshaminy

2nd: Bob Blewett Upper Darby

3rd: Cole Flanagan SEPA

4th: Brian Gunn Wallingford Swarthmore
80 Lbs:

1st: Caleb Rottloff Greater Norristown WC
2nd: Joshua Schauer Sacred Heart
3rd:

85 Lbs:



1st:
2nd:
3rd:

93 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

105 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Junior
Place

58 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

62 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

66 Lbs:
Ist:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

70 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

74 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

78 Lbs:

Caden
Sam
Giani

Nicholas
Nick
Ryan
Dante

Mark

Name

Connor
Peyton

Brandon
Brandon

Ryan
Jared
David
Jayden

Jarek
Marco
Harrison
Vincent

John
Nicholas
Jay
Matthew

Wright
Bennetta
Gilch

Florschutz
Gueriera
Meehan
Hill

Picariello

Tracy
Mitchell

LaRue
Meredith

Shepherd
Kuhns
Gutekunst
Furlong

Svanson
DiBattista
Andrade
Romaniello

Manning
Poulos
Fedick
Sellars

East Penn
Ridley
Council Rock

Coatesville
West Chester
Interboro
Drexil Hill

Upper Merion

School

Lower Merion
Kingwood Twp

No Limits
Spring Ford

Phoenixville

Upper Perkiomen

CB Raiders
Bayside

Upper Perkiomen

Colonial
Souderton
Del Val

St Johns
Norristown
Phoenixville

Perkiomen Valley

Grade



1st:
2nd:
3rd:

82 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

86 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

91 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

98 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

108 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

120 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

166 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Intermediate
Place

75 Lbs:
1st:

Eric
Salvatore

Jacob
Chris
Zachary
Matthew

Colin
Chad
Anthony

Chase
Rhys
Chris
Mason

Michael
Ryan
Valentin
Eric

Richie
Kyle
Ryan

James

Sal

Shane

Name

Nicholas

Appenzeller
Pizzuto

Folk

Grill

Smith
Giammatteo

Cronin
Guzzi
Yacovetti

Stephens
Zigich
Sullivan
Hall

Beard

Finn
Bogachev
Hutchinson

Souders
Lightner
Velde

Picariello

Costello

Muntz

Lattanze

Ridley
Garnet Valley

Upper Perkiomen
Norristown

Del Val
Norristown

Upper Darby
Central Bucks
Upper Merion

Coatesville

Kingwood Twp Delval Wildcats
Phoenixville

Norristown

Boyertown
Pottsgrove
Central Bucks
Conestoga

Upper Darby
Del Val
East Penn

Upper Merion
Upper Merion

Phoenixville

School Grade

Methacton



2nd:
3rd:

80 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

85 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

90 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

95 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

100 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

105 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

110 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

115 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:

Max
Raymond

Brian

Conner
Hunter
Chris
Michael

Eric
Todd
Dylan
Jimmy

Matthew
Tyler
Jacob
Adam

Gianpiero
Austin
Jay
Connor

Theo
Shane
Gregory
Cole

Kyle
Dustin
Chad
Colin

Mike
Quinn

Shepherd
Calderaio

Jamison

Joyce
Mitch
Rogers
DeStefano

Thomas
Hetrick
Henry
Frank

Lattanze
Westerfer
Furlong
Szerszer

DiBattista
Bittenbender
Bryan
Stevenson

Powers
Flanagan
Lichtenstein
Williams

Gentile
Stone
Sheehan
Shannon

Lockhoff
Verbeke

Phoenixville
Central Bucks

Abington

Pennsbury
Spring Ford
Del Val

Upper Merion

Interboro
Northampton
MYWC

Spring Ford

Methacton
Father Judge
Bayside
Upper Merion

Colonial

Upper Perkiomen
Interboro
Methacton

Mexico

Council Rock
Pennsbury

Rose Tree Media

Pennridge

Bristol Twp
Hatboro Horsham
North Penn

Upper Perkiomen
Perkiomen Valley



3rd:

120 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

128 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

136 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

150 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Advanced
Place

93 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

100 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

105 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

110 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Gary
Gregg
Dylan
Raymond

Zachary
Paul

Ty
Chase

Elijah
Cory
Noah

Joshua
Brandan
Tom

Name

Stephen

Eric

Barrett
Alex

Matt
Nick
Jordan

Michael

Pizzuto
Harvey Jr
Gerhart
Clarkson

Christman
Bilardo
Miller
Bauberger

Hutchinson
Lightner
Stribney

Hutchinson
Wiley
Killoran

Tornetta Jr

Mongiello
Connor
Winshel

Moncourtois
Tornambe
Wang

Jeronis

Garnet Valley
Boyertown
Pennridge
Colonial

Palmerton
Interboro
Boyertown
Kingwood Twp

Philadelphia
Del Val
Upper Merion

Philadelphia
Neil Armstrong
Boyertown

School

Lower Merion

Pennsbury

Germantown Academy
Abington

North Hunterdon
Upper Merion
Unattached

Council Rock

Grade



115 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

120 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

125 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

130 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

135 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

140 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

145 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

152 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

160 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:

Tim
Kristian
D

lan

Michael
Kevin
Tristan
David

Joe
Noah
Daniel
Jared

Adam
Chase

Daniel
Tyler

Cameron
Rob
Brhett

Matt
Dylan

Derek

Alec
Christopher
Ryan

Conner
Sebastian

Higginson
Kergides
Stone
Gunn

Marino
Jarrett
Reynolds
Reina

Staley
Stephens
Jordan
Gober

Dombrasky
Sheldon

Damato
Kelly

Heeley
Gueriera
Skelton

Cramer
Glenn

Jones
Delladonna
Mackenzie
Drummond

Burns
Shiffler

Hunterdon Central Reg

Abington
Methacton

Wallingford Swarthmore

Boothwyn
New Hope Solebury

Downingtown West

Colonial

Methacton
Coatesville
Upper Perkiomen
North Penn

Spring Ford
PJP Ill Spring Ford

Methacton
Council Rock

North Penn
West Chester
Methacton

Ridley
Haverford

Upper Dubein

Perkiomen Valley
Tredyffrin Easttown
Ridley

Methacton
Pottsgrove



3rd:

171 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

189 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

215 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

285 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Elite
Place

108 Lbs:

Ist:
2nd:
3rd:

117 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

125 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

130 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

135 Lbs:

Thomas

Jacob
Shareef

Patrick
Nick
Thomas
Jeff

Mike

Ryan

Tracey

Name

Benjamin

Ed

Jimmy

Eric

Drummond

Christman
Shaheen

Finn
Perri
Clarkson
Schuebel

Cassidy
Cho

Greenberg

Grobman

Nespoli

Strong

Mitchell

Ridley

Palmerton
Upper Merion

Pottsgrove
Spring Ford
Lincoln

Upper Merion

Methacton

Upper Merion

Methacton

School

Lower Merion

Ridley

Spring Ford

Methacton

Grade



1st:
2nd:
3rd:

140 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

145 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

152 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

160 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

171 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

189 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Open
Place

125 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

135 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Robert

Riley

Jesse
Kenny
George

Chalie
Dan

Max

Justin
Jeffrey
Mohammed
Kwachye

Charlie

Name

Jason
lan
Alon

Gerrit
Joe
Bill

Cariola

McFadden

Quave
Randleman
Kunkel

Price
Sauselein

Greenberg

Goebel
Jarrett
Yabre
Ajarko

Marcozzi

Ongradi
Ortiz
Evans

Strathmeyer
Bryan
Bryan

Pennsbury

North Penn

Spring Ford
North Penn
Chestnut Hill

North Penn
Ridley

Abington

Abington

New Hope Solebury
William Penn
William Penn

Rose Tree Media

School Grade

SEPA
Lock Haven University
Temple University

Central York Penn State
Interboro
Interboro



4th:

142 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

150 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

158 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

167 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

177 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

190 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

215 Lbs:

1st:

2nd:
3rd:
4th:

295 Lbs:

1st:
2nd:

Steve

Eric
Brian
Dennis
Daniel

Evan
Stephen
Patrick
Patrick

Jack
Richie
Eric
Drew

Jim
Derek
Alec
Danny

William
Anthony
Andrew
Jake

Matt
Jonathan
Greg
Wilfredo

John
Jameson
Nick

Jim

Tyler
Brandon

Lum

Azersky
Kahil
Mejias
Lamon

Chmieleski
Gambino
Reilly
Schlatter

Conroy
Delgardo
Leinhauser
Scannell

Crumlish
Sinclair
Horan
Gallagher

Trmble Il
De Loe
Stevenson
Beitler

Herrington
Gutierrez
Detwiler
Gonzalez

Mccool
Ogg
Harris
Gallagher

Hightower
Koch

Unattached

Bucknell University
Del Val

Drexil Hill
Unattached

Unattached

East Stroudsburg University

Unattached
Pennsbury

Bucknell University
Unattached
Thaddeus Stevens
Team Barger

Chestnut Hill
Ridley

Bryn Athyn College
Unattached

Pennsbury

Team Barger
Chestnut Hill
Perkiomen Valley

Unattached
Unattached
Boyertown
WcCu

Bristol Twp
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Chestnut Hill
Boyertown



3rd: Weston Forbes Jr Ccp
4th: Mike Stoughton Central Bucks



	Sheet1

