Bantam Place	Name		School	Grade
40 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Ryder Gavin	Martinelli Sheridan	SEPA Upper Perkiomen	
44 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Tommy Damian	Link Faust	Drexil Hill Interboro	
48 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Blaise Matt	Wagner Perretta	Northampton Upper Darby	
52 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Gavin Calvin Dominic	Richard Lederer Sheridan	Daniel Boone Neshaminy Upper Perkiomen	
56 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Christian Michael Tyler Hunter	Reed Goldey Jr Kay Crookham	Rose Tree Media Unattached Daniel Boone Neshaminy	
60 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Nicholas Harley Matt Patrick	Velde Smith Hermely Kirk	East Penn Drexil Hill Drexil Hill Unattached	
65 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Andrew	Connolly	Ridley	
73 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Kellen	Mathias	Boyertown	
Midget Place	Name		School	Grade

50 Lbs: Crookham 1st: Ryan Neshaminy 2nd: 3rd: 54 Lbs: 1st: Paul Putera Quakertown 2nd: Colton Jordan Neshaminy 3rd: **Nicholas** Zeigler **Daniel Boone** 4th: Alex Johns **Spring Ford** 58 Lbs: 1st: ΑJ **Tamburrino** Centenial 2nd: Anthony Romaniello Del Val 3rd: Jeffrey **Fichter BYC** 4th: Martin Makowski **Upper Perkiomen** 62 Lbs: 1st: Josh Stahl Quakertown 2nd: JΤ Daniel Boone Hogan 3rd: Tyler Williams Souderton 4th: Maxwell **Upper Perkiomen** Schultz 66 Lbs: Christman 1st: Lucas Palmerton 2nd: Marty Cowan Ridley 3rd: David Grill Norristown 70 Lbs: Jackson Erb 1st: Neshaminy **Nicholas** 2nd: Semon **East Norriton** 3rd: Marc Clayton **Upper Merion** 4th: Harrison Williams Wissahickon 75 Lbs: 1st: LJ Kahn Neshaminy 2nd: Bob Blewett **Upper Darby** 3rd: Cole Flanagan **SEPA** 4th: Wallingford Swarthmore Brian Gunn 80 Lbs: 1st: Caleb Rottloff **Greater Norristown WC** 2nd: Joshua Schauer Sacred Heart

85 Lbs:

3rd:

1st: 2nd:	Caden Sam	Wright Bennetta	East Penn Ridley	
3rd:	Giani	Gilch	Council Rock	
93 Lbs:				
1st:	Nicholas	Florschutz	Coatesville	
2nd:	Nick	Gueriera	West Chester	
3rd:	Ryan	Meehan	Interboro	
4th:	Dante	Hill	Drexil Hill	
105 Lbs:				
1st:	Mark	Picariello	Upper Merion	
2nd:				
3rd:				
Junior				
Place	Name		School	Grade
58 Lbs:				
1st:	Connor	Tracy	Lower Merion	
2nd:	Peyton	Mitchell	Kingwood Twp	
3rd:				
62 Lbs:				
1st:	Brandon	LaRue	No Limits	
2nd:	Brandon	Meredith	Spring Ford	
3rd:				
66 Lbs:				
1st:	Ryan	Shepherd	Phoenixville	
2nd:	Jared	Kuhns	Upper Perkiomen	
3rd:	David	Gutekunst	CB Raiders	
4th:	Jayden	Furlong	Bayside	
70 Lbs:				
1st:	Jarek	Svanson	Upper Perkiomen	
2nd:	Marco	DiBattista	Colonial	
3rd:	Harrison	Andrade	Souderton	
4th:	Vincent	Romaniello	Del Val	
74 Lbs:				
1st:	John	Manning	St Johns	
2nd:	Nicholas	Poulos	Norristown	
3rd:	Jay	Fedick	Phoenixville	
4th:	Matthew	Sellars	Perkiomen Valley	

78 Lbs:

1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Eric Salvatore	Appenzeller Pizzuto	Ridley Garnet Valley	
82 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jacob Chris Zachary Matthew	Folk Grill Smith Giammatteo	Upper Perkiomen Norristown Del Val Norristown	
86 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Colin Chad Anthony	Cronin Guzzi Yacovetti	Upper Darby Central Bucks Upper Merion	
91 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Chase Rhys Chris Mason	Stephens Zigich Sullivan Hall	Coatesville Kingwood Twp Delval Wildcats Phoenixville Norristown	
98 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Michael Ryan Valentin Eric	Beard Finn Bogachev Hutchinson	Boyertown Pottsgrove Central Bucks Conestoga	
108 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Richie Kyle Ryan	Souders Lightner Velde	Upper Darby Del Val East Penn	
120 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	James Sal	Picariello Costello	Upper Merion Upper Merion	
166 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Shane	Muntz	Phoenixville	
Intermediate Place 75 Lbs:	Name		School	Grade
, J LD3.	Nichalas	Lattanaa	Mathastan	

1st:

Nicholas

Lattanze

Methacton

2nd: 3rd:	Max Raymond	Shepherd Calderaio	Phoenixville Central Bucks
80 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Brian	Jamison	Abington
85 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Conner Hunter Chris Michael	Joyce Mitch Rogers DeStefano	Pennsbury Spring Ford Del Val Upper Merion
90 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Eric Todd Dylan Jimmy	Thomas Hetrick Henry Frank	Interboro Northampton MYWC Spring Ford
95 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Matthew Tyler Jacob Adam	Lattanze Westerfer Furlong Szerszer	Methacton Father Judge Bayside Upper Merion
100 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Gianpiero Austin Jay Connor	DiBattista Bittenbender Bryan Stevenson	Colonial Upper Perkiomen Interboro Methacton
105 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Theo Shane Gregory Cole	Powers Flanagan Lichtenstein Williams	Mexico Council Rock Pennsbury Rose Tree Media
110 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Kyle Dustin Chad Colin	Gentile Stone Sheehan Shannon	Pennridge Bristol Twp Hatboro Horsham North Penn
115 Lbs: 1st: 2nd:	Mike Quinn	Lockhoff Verbeke	Upper Perkiomen Perkiomen Valley

3rd: 120 Lbs: 1st: Gary Pizzuto **Garnet Valley** 2nd: Gregg Harvey Jr Boyertown 3rd: Dylan Gerhart Pennridge 4th: Raymond Clarkson Colonial 128 Lbs: 1st: Zachary Christman Palmerton 2nd: Paul Bilardo Interboro 3rd: Ту Miller Boyertown 4th: Chase Bauberger Kingwood Twp 136 Lbs: 1st: Elijah Hutchinson Philadelphia 2nd: Cory Lightner Del Val 3rd: Noah Stribney **Upper Merion** 150 Lbs: Joshua 1st: Hutchinson Philadelphia Brandan 2nd: Wiley **Neil Armstrong** 3rd: Tom Killoran Boyertown Advanced School Grade Place Name 93 Lbs: 1st: Stephen Tornetta Jr **Lower Merion** 2nd: 3rd: 100 Lbs: 1st: Eric Mongiello Pennsbury 2nd: Barrett Connor Germantown Academy 3rd: Alex Winshel Abington 105 Lbs: Moncourtois 1st: Matt North Hunterdon

110 Lbs: 1st: Michael **Jeronis**

Nick

Jordan

Council Rock

Tornambe

Wang

Upper Merion

Unattached

2nd: 3rd:

2nd:

3rd:

115 Lbs:			
1st:	Tim	Higginson	Hunterdon Central Reg
2nd:	Kristian	Kergides	Abington
3rd:	JD	Stone	Methacton
4th:	lan	Gunn	Wallingford Swarthmore
120 Lbs:			
1st:	Michael	Marino	Boothwyn
2nd:	Kevin	Jarrett	New Hope Solebury
3rd:	Tristan	Reynolds	Downingtown West
4th:	David	Reina	Colonial
125 Lbs:			
1st:	Joe	Staley	Methacton
2nd:	Noah	Stephens	Coatesville
3rd:	Daniel	Jordan	Upper Perkiomen
4th:	Jared	Gober	North Penn
130 Lbs:			
1st:	Adam	Dombrasky	Spring Ford
2nd:	Chase	Sheldon	PJP III Spring Ford
3rd:			
135 Lbs:			
1st:	Daniel	Damato	Methacton
2nd:	Tyler	Kelly	Council Rock
3rd:			
140 Lbs:			
1st:	Cameron	Heeley	North Penn
2nd:	Rob	Gueriera	West Chester
3rd:	Brhett	Skelton	Methacton
145 Lbs:			
1st:	Matt	Cramer	Ridley
2nd:	Dylan	Glenn	Haverford
3rd:			
152 Lbs:			
1st:	Derek	Jones	Upper Dubein
2nd:	Alec	Delladonna	Perkiomen Valley
3rd:	Christopher	Mackenzie	Tredyffrin Easttown
4th:	Ryan	Drummond	Ridley
160 Lbs:			
1st:	Conner	Burns	Methacton
2nd:	Sebastian	Shiffler	Pottsgrove

3rd:	Thomas	Drummond	Ridley	
171 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Jacob Shareef	Christman Shaheen	Palmerton Upper Merion	
189 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Patrick Nick Thomas Jeff	Finn Perri Clarkson Schuebel	Pottsgrove Spring Ford Lincoln Upper Merion	
215 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Mike Ryan	Cassidy Cho	Methacton Upper Merion	
285 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Tracey	Greenberg	Methacton	
Elite				
Place	Name		School	Grade
	Name Benjamin	Grobman	School Lower Merion	Grade
Place 108 Lbs: 1st: 2nd:		Grobman Nespoli		Grade
Place 108 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 117 Lbs: 1st: 2nd:	Benjamin		Lower Merion	Grade
Place 108 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 117 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 125 Lbs: 1st: 2nd:	Benjamin Ed	Nespoli	Lower Merion Ridley	Grade

135 Lbs:

1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Robert	Cariola	Pennsbury	
140 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Riley	McFadden	North Penn	
145 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Jesse Kenny George	Quave Randleman Kunkel	Spring Ford North Penn Chestnut Hill	
152 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Chalie Dan	Price Sauselein	North Penn Ridley	
160 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Max	Greenberg	Abington	
171 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Justin Jeffrey Mohammed Kwachye	Goebel Jarrett Yabre Ajarko	Abington New Hope Solebury William Penn William Penn	
189 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Charlie	Marcozzi	Rose Tree Media	
Open Place	Name		School	Grade
125 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Jason Ian Alon	Ongradi Ortiz Evans	SEPA Lock Haven University Temple University	
135 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Gerrit Joe Bill	Strathmeyer Bryan Bryan	Central York Penn State Interboro Interboro	

4th:	Steve	Lum	Unattached
142 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Eric Brian Dennis Daniel	Azersky Kahil Mejias Lamon	Bucknell University Del Val Drexil Hill Unattached
150 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Evan Stephen Patrick Patrick	Chmieleski Gambino Reilly Schlatter	Unattached East Stroudsburg University Unattached Pennsbury
158 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jack Richie Eric Drew	Conroy Delgardo Leinhauser Scannell	Bucknell University Unattached Thaddeus Stevens Team Barger
167 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jim Derek Alec Danny	Crumlish Sinclair Horan Gallagher	Chestnut Hill Ridley Bryn Athyn College Unattached
177 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	William Anthony Andrew Jake	Trmble III De Loe Stevenson Beitler	Pennsbury Team Barger Chestnut Hill Perkiomen Valley
190 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Matt Jonathan Greg Wilfredo	Herrington Gutierrez Detwiler Gonzalez	Unattached Unattached Boyertown WCU
215 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	John Jameson Nick Jim	Mccool Ogg Harris Gallagher	Bristol Twp Unattached Unattached Unattached
295 Lbs: 1st: 2nd:	Tyler Brandon	Hightower Koch	Chestnut Hill Boyertown

3rd: Weston Forbes Jr CCP

4th: Mike Stoughton Central Bucks